▪ Relevant experience in research or surveys will be considered an advantage; 

▪ Proficiency in MS Office applications and Bangla typing is desired; 

▪ Ability to work independently and under pressure; and 

▪ Any other tasks assigned by the management. 

Remuneration:  

▪ Tk. 27,843 (twenty seven thousand eight hundred forty three) per month (consolidated). 

Expected Date of Joining: March 24, 2026 

Application Procedure 

Interested candidates, within the age limit of 35 years and fulfilling the above criteria, are requested 

to apply online through TIB’s e-recruitment portal at https://career.ti-bangladesh.org/.